
Program Title Program Date
Program 

Time

Price Per 
Registrant With-

50% Applied 
GST/HST $10 ADMIN FEE

**TOTAL 
PAYMENT Per 
Registrant**

Deadline for 
Registration & 

Payment (12 PM NO 
EXCEPTIONS)

LSO Program Webpage

30th Intellectual Property Law: The Year in Review Fri 16 Jan 9-4:30 172.50 $22.43 $10.00 $204.93 Fri 9 Jan
30th Intellectual Property Law: The Year in Review | LSO 

Store

Annotated Will 2026 Wed 21 Jan 9-12 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Wed 14 Jan The Annotated Will 2026 | LSO Store

Annotated Powers of Attorney for Property and for 
Personal Care 2026

Wed 21 Jan 1-4 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Wed 14 Jan
The Annotated Powers of Attorney for Property and for 

Personal Care 2026 | LSO Store

Understanding the Changes at Small Claims Court Thu 22 Jan 12:30-2:30 80.00 $10.40 $10.00 $100.40 Thu 15 Jan
Understanding the Changes at Small Claims Court | LSO 

Store

Employment Standards Act - A Primer 2026 Wed 11 Feb 9-12:30 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Wed 4 Feb The Employment Standards Act - A Primer 2026 | LSO Store

Employment Law Agreement: Key Clauses 2026 Wed 11 Feb 1:30-5 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Wed 4 Feb
The Employment Law Agreement: Key Clauses 2026 | LSO 

Store

16th In-House Counsel Summit Thu 19 Feb 9-4 172.50 $22.43 $10.00 $204.93 Thu 12 Feb 16th In-House Counsel Summit | LSO Store

Eight-Minute Commercial Leasing Lawyer 2026 Tue 3 Mar 9-12:30 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Tue 24 Feb
The Eight-Minute Commercial Leasing Lawyer 2026 | LSO 

Store

Eight-Minute Administrative Law and Practice 2026 Wed 4 Mar 9-12 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Wed 25 Feb
Eight-Minute Administrative Law and Practice 2026 | LSO 

Store

Annotated Guardianship Application 2026 Thu 5 Mar 9-12 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Thu 26 Feb The Annotated Guardianship Application 2026 | LSO Store

Annotated Alter Ego Trust and Discretionary Trust 2026 Thu 5 Mar 1-4 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Thu 26 Feb
The Annotated Alter Ego Trust and Discretionary Trust 2026 

| LSO Store

Criminal Law Fundamentals 2026 Sat 7 Mar 9-1 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Fri 27 Feb Criminal Law Fundamentals 2026 | LSO Store

Only live programs will be offered for consortium registration. No replays, e-courses, or on-demand courses.

2026 WINTER / SPRING LSO LIVE WEBCASTS CPD CONSORTIUM SCHEDULE 

11+ registrants are required to qualify for the 50% discount. No group registration will be submitted if this number is not met. The BLA will notify you if this happens.

It is then up to the licensee to register for the program through the LSO. This can be done 1 day before the program date.

Email brantlawassoc@bellnet.ca to register. You will be invoiced by the BLA when 11+ registrants have signed-up. 

Promptly Pay the invoice(s) by the deadline or you will not be registered for the program -  NO EXCEPTIONS.
Registrants can access the webcast link/materials through their LSO Store account under Purchased Programs. If you miss the live event, you will be granted access to the webcast recording after 10 business days. The recording and materials will remain in 
your portal in perpetuity.



Wills and Estates Law Fundamentals 2026 Mon 23 Mar 9-12:30 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Mon 16 Mar Wills and Estates Law Fundamentals 2026 | LSO Store

Buying or Selling a Business 2026 Tue 24 Mar 9-12 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Tue 17 Mar Buying or Selling a Business 2026 | LSO Store

20th Family Law Summit Wed 25-Thur 26 Mar 9-4 272.50 $35.43 $10.00 $317.93 Wed Mar 18 20th Family Law Summit | LSO Store

Six-Minute Estates Lawyer 2026 Wed 15 Apr 9-12 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Wed 8 Apr The Six-Minute Estates Lawyer 2026 | LSO Store

Privacy Law Primer Tue 21 Apr 9-12:30 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Tue 14 Apr Privacy Law Primer | LSO Store

23rd Real Estate Law Summit Wed 22-Thur 23 Apr 9-4 272.50 $35.43 $10.00 $317.93 Wed Apr 15 23rd Real Estate Law Summit | LSO Store

Six-Minute Criminal Lawyer 2026 Sat 18 Apr 9-1 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Fri 10 Apr The Six-Minute Criminal Lawyer 2026 | LSO Store

Technology and Legal Practice 2026 Tue 28 Apr 9-4 172.50 $22.43 $10.00 $204.93 Tue 21 Apr Technology and Legal Practice 2026 | LSO Store

Business Law Fundamentals 2026 Mon 4 May 9-12:30 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Mon 27 Apr Business Law Fundamentals 2026 | LSO Store

Family Law Fundamentals 2026 Thu 7 May 9-1 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Thu 30 Apr Family Law Fundamentals 2026 | LSO Store

Eight-Minute Employment Lawyer 2026 Wed 13 May 9-12:30 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Wed 6 May
https://store.lso.ca/the-eight-minute-employment-lawyer-

2026

Eight-Minute Labour Lawyer 2026 Wed 13 May 1:30-5 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Wed 6 May The Eight-Minute Labour Lawyer 2026 | LSO Store

Conducting Minute Book Reviews and Solving Minute 
Book Problems 2026

Wed 20 May 12-1:30 80.00 $10.40 $10.00 $100.40 Wed 13 May
Conducting Minute Book Reviews and Solving Minute Book 

Problems 2026 | LSO Store

Bridging the Gap: Estates, Family Law, and ADR Wed 27 May 9-12:30 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Wed 20 May Bridging the Gap: Estates, Family Law, and ADR | LSO Store

Eight-Minute Municipal Lawyer 2026 Tue 2 Jun 9-12 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Tue 26 May The Eight-Minute Municipal Lawyer 2026 | LSO Store

20th Solo and Small Firm Conference: Building your 
Future-Ready Firm

Fri 5 Jun 9-4:30 135.00 $17.55 $10.00 $162.55 Fri 29 May
20th Solo and Small Firm Conference: Building your Future-

Ready Firm | LSO Store
Mastering Financial Statements in Family Law - A Guide 

for Family Law Lawyers
Mon 8 Jun 9:30-11:30 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Mon 1 Jun

https://store.lso.ca/mastering-financial-statements-in-
family-law-a-guide-for-family-law-lawyers

Annotated Shareholder Agreement 2026 Tue 9 Jun 9-12 110.00 $14.30 $10.00 $134.30 Tue 2 Jun The Annotated Shareholder Agreement 2026 | LSO Store


